
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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961,072
1 536.92 1,951,092 -10,164 0 0 415 0 -341 960,731
2 536.98 1,951,844 752 0 0 371 0 -917 959,814
3 537.02 1,952,346 502 0 0 415 0 -249 959,565
4 536.93 1,951,217 -1,129 1,120 1,264 410 0 -707 958,858
5 536.98 1,951,844 627 1,142 1,256 392 0 -929 957,929
6 536.68 1,948,084 -3,760 0 1,168 426 0 -1,616 956,313
7 536.47 1,945,453 -2,631 0 1,124 374 0 -1,588 954,725
8 536.27 1,942,948 -2,505 0 1,055 346 0 -1,833 952,892
9 536.47 1,945,453 2,505 0 0 299 0 -623 952,269

10 536.56 1,946,580 1,127 0 886 362 0 -1,093 951,176
11 536.44 1,945,077 -1,503 0 683 341 0 -1,158 950,018
12 536.28 1,943,074 -2,003 0 1,229 376 0 -1,721 948,297
13 536.04 1,940,070 -3,004 1,331 3,684 379 0 -2,834 945,463
14 535.89 1,938,193 -1,877 555 2,437 380 0 -2,389 943,074
15 535.75 1,936,442 -1,751 550 1,235 88 0 -969 942,105
16 535.75 1,936,442 0 558 1,214 358 0 -1,304 940,801
17 535.58 1,934,317 -2,125 559 1,239 375 0 -1,224 939,577
18 535.24 1,930,069 -4,248 568 1,242 407 0 -1,189 938,388
19 534.84 1,925,075 -4,994 559 1,251 114 0 -906 937,482
20 534.35 1,918,963 -6,112 0 2,452 405 0 -2,892 934,590
21 533.84 1,912,610 -6,353 0 4,241 403 0 -4,555 930,035
22 533.37 1,906,761 -5,849 0 3,881 410 0 -4,295 925,740
23 533.16 1,904,150 -2,611 0 2,084 390 0 -2,555 923,185
24 532.95 1,901,539 -2,611 0 2,155 420 0 -2,736 920,449
25 532.58 1,896,944 -4,595 0 2,164 469 0 -2,672 917,777
26 532.05 1,890,368 -6,576 0 1,419 483 0 -1,968 915,809
27 531.55 1,884,171 -6,197 0 2,128 482 0 -2,722 913,087
28 530.75 1,874,271 -9,900 0 4,516 508 0 -4,981 908,106
29 530.16 1,866,981 -7,290 0 6,299 484 0 -6,788 901,318
30 530.06 1,865,747 -1,234 0 3,875 429 0 -4,293 897,025
31 529.69 1,861,181 -4,566 0 3,767 1,074 0 -4,733 892,292

Totals -100,075 6,942 59,948 12,585 0 -68,780
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